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Feedback From Link's
1) Student Feedback on the Teachers

https://forms.gle/WT8DNd536DQ9xe5T6

2) Student Feedback about Curriculum

https://forms.gle/UsdYSj8ukhTv2n1DA

3) Alumini Feedback

https://forms.gle/2f6X3ArKPGhomPEk7

4) Feedback by Parent’s

https://forms.gle/xDhDdMWuwB9GnYTV7
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ADARSH COLLEGE, VITA

i

=

2020-2021
Analysis Questionnaire No.2 (Student Feed Back on the Teacher in %)
Sr.No|Teacher's Name Subject A B C D E
1 |Prin. Dr. Kore.Bhausaheb Gurubasu Stat 79 22 3 1 0 105
2 |Asst. Prof. Shinde Surykant Jalindhar Phy. Dir 92 12 1 0 0 105
3 |Asso. Prof. Danawade Surekha Nandkumar |Edu. 40 36 22 6 1 105
4 |Asso. Prof. Sande Rajasaheb Nabi. Eco. 78 26 1 0 0 105
5 |Prof. Dr. Jagadale Manshi Dhashrath. Marathi 84 8 11 2 0 105
6 |Asso. Prof. Dr. Thorat Uttam.Laxman Hindi 56 18 1 30 0 105
7 |Prof. Dr. Varekar Nivas Adhikrao. History 54 28 18 2 3 105
8 |Asso. Prof. Dr. Balaso N. Karpe History 90 15 0 0 0 105
9 |Assi. Prof. Dr. Rokade Sunita Gorakh. Marathi 90 14 1 0 0 105
10 |Asst. Prof.. Ughade Ashok Govind. Hindi 82 11 | 11 1 0 105
11 |Asst. Prof.Dr. Shinde Datto.atray Dadas Geo. 79 13 10 3 0 105
12 |Asst. Prof. Dr. Nisargandh Vihar Eng. 82 20 2 1 0 105
13 |Asst. Prof.. Kate Aajay Dagadu. Eco. 91 S 8 0 1 105
14 |Asst. Prof.Dr. Shinde Sambhaji Shivaiji Eng. 92 13 0 0 0 105
15 |Asst. Prof..Chougule Gajanan .Rajaram Psy. 69 24 | 11 1 0 105
16 |Asst. Prof.. Ramchandra Y. Nikam Eng. 71 22 12 0 0 105
Commerce Faculty
17 |Asst. Prof.. Raut Nutan.Dattatray. Comm. 77 12 | 11 5 0 105
18 |Asst. Prof.Dr. Chinee Mohan.Devappa Acct 87 5 2 5 6 105
19 |Adv. Chavan Subhash Law 78 22 5 0 105
20 |Asst. Prof. Mhaldar Bebibaseriya Babso Eco. 68 20 | 15 2 0 105
BCA Faculty
21 |Asst. Prof. Jadhav Rajendra Vasant BCA 93 12 0 0 0 105
22 |Asst. Prof. Momin Mosin Ajam BCA 96 9 0 0 0 105
23 |Asst. Prof. Kale Sunny Krishna BCA 89 14 2 0 0 105
B.Sc. Faculty
24 |Asst. Prof. Shinde Madhuri Baban Stat 105 0 0 0 0 105
25 |Asst. Prof. Sharayu Mahadik Stat 105 0 0 0 0 105
26 |Asst. Prof. Pooja Govind Salunkhe Math. 104 1 0 0 0 105
27 |Asst. Prof. Jagtap Varsha Ashok Stat 105 0 0 0 0 105
28 |Asst. Prof. Shinde Amol Dnyandeo Eng. 75 14 12 4 0 105
29 |Asst. Prof. Pandit Abhijit Udaykumar Phy. 79 26 0 0 0 105
30 |Asst. Prof. Mulla Tausif Sileman Comp. Sci 97 8 0 0 0 105
31 |Asst. Prof. Mane Sumit Sukhdeo Math. 93 12 0 0 0 105
32 |Asst. Prof. Galande Rahul Babaso Chem. 86 15 3 1 0 105
33 |Asst. Prof. Dhanavade Vishal Balaso Chem. 83 20 2 0 0 105
34 |Asst. Prof. Thombare Vaishali Botony 89 13 1 2 0 105
35 |Asst. Prof. Sutar Mayuri Raghunath Physic 79 16 7 3 0 105
36 |Asst. Prof. Salunkhe Swati Hanmant Botony 84 11 7 2 1 105
37 |Asst. Prof. Jadhav Prajakta Pralhad Chem. 31 11 | 38 | 20 5 105
38 |Asst. Prof. Patil Priyanka Zoo. 61 32 | 10 2 0 105
39 |Asst. Prof. Gujale Smita Bapurao Chem. 64 13 | 21 6 1 105
40 |Asst. Prof. Babar Komal Zoo. 53 27 18 6 1 105
41 |Asst. Prof. Suryawanshi A. K. Physic 87 16 2 0 0 105
42 |Asst. Prof. Jadhav Dipika Math. 85 18 2 0 0 105
3382 634 270 105 19 4410
A B C D E
Over All Percentage 76.69 | 14.4| 6.12 | 2.38|0.43| 100
Feedback co-ordinator a5 i Principal
. Cosanitor Principal
‘ Adarsh Collegg, Vita

Adarsh College, Vits
arsh Lollage, Vil Tal-Khanapur, Dist-Sangli




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS- 2020-21
TOTAL RESPONSES-1877

Name of Department
15 responses

@ BA
@ B.Com
& B.Sc
@ BCA
@ VA

Year
1,877 responses

e 1

Co-ordinatm'
IQAC
Adarsh College,Vita g
Adarsh Collegg, Vita
Tal-Khananur, Dist-Sangli




Name of Teacher
1,877 responses

& Dr. Kore.Bhausaheb Gurubasu
@ Smt. Jagadale Manshi Dhashrath.
@ Shri. Shinde Surykant Jalindhar
@ Shri. Sande Rajasaheb Nabi.

@& Shri. .Thorat Uttam.Laxman

@ Shri. Varekar Nivas Adhikrao.

@ Shri. Karpe Balaso Nivruthi.

@ Smt. Rokade Sunita Gorakh.

(A 4

Name of Teacher
15 responses

@ Dr. Kore.Bhausaheb Gurubasu

@® Smt.
@ shri.
@ Shri.
@ Shri.
@ shri.
@ Shri.
& Smt.

Jagadale Manshi Dhashrath.
Shinde Surykant Jalindhar
Sande Rajasaheb Nabi.
.Thorat Uttam.Laxman
Varekar Nivas Adhikrao.
Karpe Balaso Nivruthi.
Rokade Sunita Gorakh.

A 4

1. Punctual in the timing of class d¥lfd d&saRr augaifawdi=r Faffaoon

1,877 responses




2. Preparation of the teacher for teaching learning method RrerepTt sreqomdt

1,877 responses

@A
®sB
®@c
®D0
®E

3. Command over the subject UTeATU®H A fauaaie Uy

1,877 responses

@ A
@B
@ C
®D
@ E

4. Ability to explain the content 3{TRTH TAPIH UM &HAT

1,877 responses




5. Effective use of teaching method 3&T0 Ugdidl URUMASH RS druR

1.877 responses

6. Ability to use innovative / advance technology (ICT) in teaching €T UITd 3
TATATET GTUR

1,877 responses

7. Skill in the making subject interesting fawart smas fAafor sruafawd= S

1,877 responses

@ A
@8
@cC
®>o
®c




8. Motivation of the teachers in and out of the class @i 10T FoTfaTex fRUareT ﬁ'@ﬂ : o ‘

1,877 responses

@A
@B
@®c
@D
®E

9. skill in the class control gfar ATz ITugTra H IR

1,877 responses

10. Behavior with the students faemafaiara ad=a

1,877 responses




11. Ability to design tests, assignments, examinations & projects to evaluate students

understanding of the course faSaM HeaHTO- HIUGRATS! TTF0TT, WA, Udbed § JIURUGTHT &F T

1,877 responses

@A
®s
@cC
®D
@c

12. Ability to satisfy students curiosity faemafa fSrsmara gaIU™ SHIvarH! aFdr

1,877 responses

@A
@B
@cC
@D
®c

13. Guidance & Counselling ability AFT&GRA g SHUCRETHT &HT

1,877 responses




14. Ability to develop broader perspective with global issues STFTfads fawarsit sama® efPeHH ﬁa?ﬁﬁ o’ 4

1,877 responses

®A
@B
@cC
®D

15. Overall impression of the teacher TdTHTARI®H ST

1,877 responses




£

15. Overall impression of the teacher TJdOATARIG ST

1,877 responses

Princl:p;;

Adarsh Collegg, Vita
Tal-Khanapur,Dist-Sang:

i
725 ClleaN




Adarsh College, Vita

Analysis of student feedback about curricular

2020-21
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
A B C D E
5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00

Sr.No. | Class Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
1 B.A.-| 44.21 25.17 20.40 9.18 1.02
2 B.A.-ll 42.52 26.53 19.05 11.22 0.68
3 B.A.-lll 40.48 35.71 12.24 7.48 4.08
4 B.Com-I 65.65 18.71 9.52 5.78 0.34
5 B.Com-li 37.07 33.33 23.81 5.78 0.00
6 B.Com-llI 50.68 24.83 10.88 12.59 1.02
7 B.Sc.-| 58.16 28.91 8.50 3.40 1.02
8 B.Sc.-ll 65.31 24.15 6.12 3.74 0.68
9 B.Sc.-lll 58.84 21,77 11.90 5.44 2.04
10 B.C.A.-| 62.59 21.77 13.61 1.70 0.24
11 B.C.A.-ll 52.04 32.65 12.93 1.70 0.68
12 B.C.A.-lll 79.93 12.93 5.10 2.04 0.00

(= el

IQAC Coordinator..

Feedback Committee.

[GTREG

Adarsh Coliege Vita

Tal-Khanapur, Dist-Sangh
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020-21
TOTAL RESPONSES-833

Course
833 responses

@ BA
@ B.Sc
@ B.C.A
& B Com
® A

Year
833 responses

@
@1
@ i

1. Creation of interest to pursue higher education 3= FRremonfawdt snas fHafor s

833 responses

@A
éB
®c
@D
®E

Co-ordinator Adarsh Collegg,Vita
IQAC Tal-Khanapur,Dist-Sangli

Adarsh College,Vita




2. Flexibility of selecting elective Ufasa® fawa Fasvara arafaaddr

833 responses

46 8%

3. Completion of syllabus in time d&5d 3{ATHHH T AT,

833 responses

S A
®B
®cC
®D0
®c

4. Difficulty level of course content 3{¥TIHHTH! / fawaTdt H1fdva urda!

833 responses

@ A
@B
@ C
®Do
®c




ir
5. Weightage given to skill development &I fASHTHIETST SUATT AUIRT HR

833 responses

@ A
®sB
@ C
®D
®E

6. Weightage given to practical & field work uTaféie g &y smrfawdt uarg JumRT WR

833 responses

@A
®sB
®c
@D
®c

7. Organization of activities based on Curriculum - (Lectures, Competitions, Workshop, Exhibition,

Project) 3PITHYRS IUHATY (OIS - (GARAM, Weff, HriRmesT, Uaw d Ushe)

833 responses

e A
®sB
®cC
®D
®c

&

N

it "5‘5“%\-’
BUL S

e -




8. Providing facilities for @Tefta METETSY Fiden gRao!

833 responses

600

414 (49.7%)
400 '

221 (26.5%)

200 137 (16.4%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

9 (1.1%)

1 2 3 4 5 A B C D E

9. Innovative practices adopted by the college HRTIETCRATEG g fa-qUl IUHHTET WIHR

833 responses

@A
@B
®cC
®D
@c

58.3%

10. Planning & execution of internal evaluation i HeaaTona RIS d SHridTel

833 responses

® A
®sB
29.3% ®cC
®D
@®c

49.5%




11. Weightage given to Learning Values (in terms of knowledge concepts, human skills, analytm@l
abilities & broadening perspective) Q&0 T ... YR, Guamor &mTaT S1for e esiam o ) =

833 responses

& A
@B
@&@cC
@D
®c

12. Coverage of global trends & issues in education Rrerondia af¥e faar g fwarar gaEw

833 responses

® A
®s
@cC
®D
®c

13. Applicability of course in real life situation Ucd& SiaATIE SITRIGHTE! ST

833 responses

@A
@B
@ cC
@D
@c




14. Overall rating of the course TG HARIGHIT GETHTARIS HA

833 responses

26.9%

Princip
Adarsh Collegg,Vita
Tal-Khanapur, Dist-Sangli




ADARSH COLLEGE, VITA

Alumini feedback form 2020-21

Feedback Analysis (in %)

1. How do you relate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your

current job /occupation?(chuqlazulwld\lchi\l

[T THTATAT IR R eh ol cATI G AT AT U TSATHTeRT ?)

Yes No Remark
96 26
2. Infrastructure, Library and Laboratory facilities(lolsigAR,
ﬁwmamé,gﬁm)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Remark
47 45 a7 3 0
3. Faculty(fRreteh)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
56 44 20 2 0
4. Canteen Facilities(h=elergiatm)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
27 33 48 14 0
5. TYTerg Giawr (Library facility)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
58 32 28 4 0
6. Office Staff(RraTerfidshaan)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
40 40 39 3 0




7. Hostel Facilities(@@faeggaem)

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
21 32 44 25 0
8. Educational Resources (&TfoTearsaf)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
42 39 37 4 0
9. Admission Procedure(Jaergfeam)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
44 36 38 4 0
10. Overall Rating of the College(HSI’I-ad}llﬂqldlddHéHIUNUlHd)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
48 46 24 4 0

11. Do the development activities organized by the College contributed to your overall

development?(mﬁ@mmﬁﬂmmmﬁmmammm

MNUTTIHRTATR RATSIIRTSATATRI?)

Yes

No

Remark

116

6




ADARSH COLLEGE, VITA
Alumini feedback form 2020-21

Feedback Analysis

Question Responses il
No. Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
2 47 45 27 3 0 100
3 56 44 20 2 0 100
4 27 33 48 14 0 100
5 58 32 28 4 0 100
6 40 40 39 3 0 100
7 21 32 44 25 0 100
8 42 39 37 4 0 100
9 44 36 38 4 0 100
10 48 46 24 4 0 100
Total 34.88 31.60 27.78 5.74 0 100
i Responses
1 96 26 100
11 116 6 100
Total 86.89 13.11 100
R ga/%é// ' ﬁ éx Princi
CG--G:_’-{.?;inator Adarsh College,Vita
IQAC ’
Adarsh College,Vita Tal-Khanapur,Dfst.sgngn




ALUMNI FEEDBACK 2020-21
TOTAL RESPONSES-123

5) Name of the course completed(Ucdld =Td)

123 responses

® 1.BA
@® 2.B.Com
®3.Bs.C
®5 MA
@®6.BCA

6) Year of completion of course(Ugd! gof dard aY)

123 responses

60
46 (37.4%)
40
20 11 (8.9%) 12 (9.8%)
7 (5.7%) 4.(3.3%) 7 (5.7%),
s\ e, o g - | e e AL
1 (012(0.8%1 (013(013(036(.-%14(013(0&/61 (C2(123(113(¢2:(123(1.6%1}(012(0:8%) (€23(113(012(0:8%2] (12:(113(G12(C1£(013(012(08¢
02 2017 7%y 2018-2019 2020--21 2020/2021 B.Com3
2015-16 2018* 2019-2020 2020_2021 3 year

8) How do you relate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current job /

occupation?(HEAT G AIH /AT A1 gFal I Ugdi= SUFNT Hrell &1 ?)

123 responses

@ Yes
® No

@(%A@M

(SGppete) e

Adarsh College, Vita

W Cﬂmmfb-'- Adarsh College Vita , Tal-Khanamm Digt-So-~%
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9) Infrastructure, Library and Laboratory facilities(ﬁﬂﬁﬁ SHR, mauauu‘nwnmﬁgﬁun \2\\;%;;?7
123 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
10) Faculty(fR1&@)
123 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good
@ Average
11) Canteen Facilities(&-C 1= JfaeT)
123 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average




12) Library(T4TaH)

123 responses

@ Exccllent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@& Average

13)Office Staff(HTaferi— HHATI)

123 responses

& Excellent
@& Very Good

@& Good
@ Average
14) Hostel Facilities(@dfaiyg gfaun)
123 responses
& Excellent
@ Very Good
@& Good

@ Average




15) Educational Resources(R1&ff0re T

123 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

16) Admission Procedure(UdxI Ufdxan)

123 responses

@ Excellent
& Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

17) Overall Rating of the College(TgTa=TaATaTEd AR Hd)

123 responses

& Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average




18) Do the development activities organized by the College contributed to your overall

development?(FeTiaaerrea faendf fasraraiear .. Fdten gren waft o fararesar Sz e am)

123 responses

@® Yes
@® No




ADARSH COLLEGE, VITA

qreFiel SHEAT WTATSRoT (Feedback by Parents) 2020-21

Feedback Analysis (in %)

1. AgIfacaTerT= Aeiforer IoTawr )Quality of teaching and learning)

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
51.6 28.1 17.2 2.3 0.9
2. AgrfaezTerarar Reifore fara )Academic development of college)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
38 38.5 20.8 1.8 0.9

3. FETACATORTEaT HERTE faearedrdy ¥ean a aAgiaearerardy fd )Discipline or

security in college premises)

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Remark

43.4

34.4

19.9

1.4

0.9

4. eI TS @ $a) Fiadm )infrastructure and lab facility)

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
41.4 25.7 28.4 2.7 1.8
5. Ut e (Library facility)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
54.1 239 18 2.7 1.4
6. AR Feg@ A= @ gfaem Career Oriented guidance or facilities)
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Remark
28.4 31.5 30.6 7.2 2.3




Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

43.4

25.8

23.5

5

2.3

8. AgITacATIATATl Adeidlsl 39shd )Innovative practices in college)

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Remark

40.9

34.5

20.5

23

1.8

9. FETacaTeraTfawa fagareai™d Ad )Student feedback about college at home)

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Remark

44.3

31.7

213

1.4

1.4

10. AgTfdcaTeRATS TATTSIF ARTEE 30T STareerT )Social contribution and

responsibility of college)

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Remark

40.5

34.2

22.1

23

0.9

(Juie

Feedback Co-coordinator

Adarsh College,Vita

IQAC

Wma%ator

f I

sh
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ADARSH COLLEGE, VITA
qrerdie ST WIATsRoT (Feedback by Parents) 2020-21

Feedback Analysis

Question Responses _—
No. Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 51.6 28.1 17.2 2.3 0.9 100

2 38 38.5 20.8 1.8 0.9 100

3 43.4 34.4 19.9 1.4 0.9 100

4 41.4 25.7 28.4 2.7 1.8 100

5 54.1 23.9 18 2.7 1.4 100

6 28.4 31.5 30.6 7.2 2.3 100

7 43.4 25.8 23.5 5 2.3 100

8 40.9 345 20.5 2.3 1.8 100

9 44 .3 31.7 21.3 14 1.4 100

10 40.5 34.2 22.1 2.3 0.9 100

Total 384.6 308.3 2213 29.1 14.6 1000

Feedback Co coordinator (@A Co!ésdrdinator
IQAC

Adarsh College,Vita



FEEDBACK OF PARENTS -2020-21
TOTAL RESPONSES-222

4. faearafan, urearar aif (Student Class)

222 responses

@® BAI
@ BA.I
@ B.AlI
@ B.Com.l
@ B.Sc.i
@ B.Sc.ll
@ B.Sc.lll
@ B.CA.

172 ¥

5. HeTfagTaarH! Qeifore uradr (Quality of teaching and learning)

221 responses

@ Excellent

& Very Good

& Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

eHBTaeaaTa Qeffordh f[d®h ™ (Academic development of college )

221 responses

& Excellent

@ Very Good

& Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Co-ordinatof lﬁ@

1QAC Adarsh Co!legq,v,ta
Adarsh College,Vita Tal-Khanavis Digt-Sx - =



premises)
221 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Saticfactory
@ Unsaticfactory

8. HeIfdeaardia UaNTRITesT d gar gfdeT  ( Infrastructure and lab facility)

222 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Saticfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

9. UYTerg AT ( Library facility)

222 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




10. ARG AFTGRIA 9 JfAe( (Career Oriented guidance or facilities)

222 responses

28.4%

@ Excellent

@& Very Good

& Good

@ Saticfactory
@ Unsaticfactory

11. AR deft g wef udafawdt anfeeiH( Placement or Competitive Exam facility)

221 responses

& Excellent

& Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

12. HEIfGETadrdid Adqdid 3ushd (Innovative practices in college)

220 responses

@ Excellent

& Very Good

& Good

@ Satisfactory
& Unsatisfactory




13. AeTfencafawd fFerafa #a (Student feedback about college at home)

221 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

14. AR earaT ARSI TTG HATTOT STETEGRI( social contribution and responsibility of college)

222 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsaticfactory

16. AIAeTaArETA! ﬁ"%ﬁ PI8! ANTETH 3 3f=sdl H1?( Do you want to contribute something for

college development ?)
178 responses

80

74 (41.6%
oot (358%) 54 (30.3%)

11 (6.2%) .
0376213113 78130120 5(013(012(03(1 17(0)6%1: (0 13(013(012(05(012(0:6%1 (013(012(025(1 11 (012(0 13(C13(0 13(0:6¢
No Ho Nhi Overall work is great fafay ey

no
Books for library. N.A Nothing Time 3t weTfdeerad. .




17. HiASIANT T GI1( Any suggestions about college)

179 responses

150

107 (59.8%)
100

50

19 (10.6%)
1 (3, AT (A1 (2 G (AL (A1 (15 (B ALTA1 (A1 (A1 (2 (141081 (1 (1 (B CTOIE1(A. (AL (A2 (2 (IE(AL (A1 (1 (2 (14(A (A1 (018
B o , 1 | B

Nhi College Ivkarat Ivk... Good Collage No Thanks Start regular clg f... no
All lectures zale p... Everything is well . Nahi None Very good clg




